
  

 

2025 EXCURSIONS  
DUBLIN 
 

Date Destination 
Saturday, 21/06/2025 Glendalough 
Sunday, 22/06/2025 Powerscourt Gardens + Bray 
Saturday, 28/06/2025 Howth 
Sunday, 29/06/2025 Galway 
Saturday, 05/07/2025 Birr 
Sunday, 06/07/2025 Kilkenny 
Saturday, 12/07/2025 Glendalough 
Sunday, 13/07/2025 Powerscourt Gardens + Bray 
Saturday, 19/07/2025 Howth 
Sunday, 20/07/2025 Galway 
Saturday, 26/07/2025 Birr 
Sunday, 27/07/2025 Kilkenny 
Saturday, 02/08/2025 Glendalough 
Sunday, 03/08/2025 Powerscourt Gardens + Bray 
Saturday, 09/08/2025 Howth 
Sunday, 10/08/2025 Galway 
Saturday, 16/08/2025 Birr 
Sunday, 17/08/2025 Kilkenny 
 

 

Note: These schedules are tentative and subject to change until later confirmation. 
 


